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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Volume:

Maximum Depth
Maximum Width
Maximum Height
Height to unloading edge
Weight

Maximum Load Weight
Standard Colour

360 It.
865 mm
620 mm
1110mm
1005mm
23 kg
138 kg
Green

Z_

DETAIL 1

| HA YA
} ‘(‘; 1 r !‘\‘
‘ L I
TN
S \’ ‘3‘ “k‘ 7
fe
! \‘

|< 10 m

0 I 2 : 4 5

SCALE BAR
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Not Surveyed

PROPOSED BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

PROJECT - 1-2 STONEBRIDGE ROAD, NORTHFLEET, G
DWG TITLE : PROPOSED BASEMENT FLOOR PLAN

RAVESEND, DATT 90R

STATE
PLANING

DATE ISSUED
10/03/2025
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NOTES:THE CONTRACTORS ARE T0 CHECK ALL DIMENSIONS, DRAIN RUNS AND GENERAL CONDITIONS ON SITE BEFORE WORKS COMMENCE, AND
INFORM BESA ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN LTD IMMEDIATELY UPON DISCOVERY OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES ALL WORKS ARE
AN

10 BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH CURRENT BUILDING REGULATIONS, BRITISH STANDARDS, CODE OF PRACTICE AND LOCAL AUTHORITY
KAM |L OZCAN 202 5 ] 003 - PLOB A3 ] ] 00 REQUIREMENTS. DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING WITHOUT FIRST OBTAINING WRITTEN AUTHORISATION FROM BESA ARCHITECTURAL

DESIGN LTD
DONOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. THIS DRAWING IS COPYRIGHT.


Cordingley, Cameron
Dimension Line
10 m 


	Sheets and Views
	Model


